
August 11, 2015 Tuesday PTO Meeting – 6:00 p.m. – WPES

August 12, 2015 Wednesday Board of Education Meeting - 6:30 p.m. – RGS

August 13, 2015 Thursday RGS New Family Orientation – 9:00-10:00 a.m.

August 13, 2015 Thursday WPES New Family Orientation – 10:15-11:15 a.m.

August 17, 2015 Monday SMMS Parent Orientation – Grades 6, 7, 8 – 6:30- 7:30 p.m.

August 17, 2015 Monday Teacher's Institute – No Student Attendance

August 17, 2015 Monday Pre-K/1st Grade Parent Orientation – 5:30-6:30 p.m.

August 17, 2015 Monday Kindergarten Parent Orientation – 5:30 - 6:30 p.m.

August 17, 2015 Monday 2nd Grade Parent Orientation – 6:30 p.m.

August 18, 2015 Tuesday Kindergarten Meet the Teacher - 3:00-4:00 p.m.

August 18, 2015 Tuesday Teacher's Institute – No Student Attendance

August 18, 2015 Tuesday SMMS New Student Family Orientation - 11:00 a.m.

August 18, 2015 Tuesday WPES Open House - 5:00-6:30 p.m.

August 19, 2015 Wednesday First Day for Students – Regular School Hours

August 26, 2015 Wednesday Rockton Warriors Booster Club Meeting - 4:00 p.m. SMMS

September 7, 2015 Monday Labor Day – No School

September 8, 2015 Tuesday PTO Meeting – 6:00 p.m. – WPES

September 14, 2015 Monday Informational meeting for 8th grade Washington D.C. trip - 6:30 p.m. - SMMS Gym

September 17, 2015 Thursday School Pictures – RGS, WPES, SMMS

September 17, 2015 Thursday Interim Reports

September 23, 2015 Wednesday Board of Education Meeting - 6:30 p.m. – RGS

October 2, 2015 Friday PTO Fun Run - RGS, WPES, SMMS

October 2, 2015 Friday HHS Homecoming - SMMS Band Performing - PreGame Show

October 7, 2015 Wednesday Rockton Warriors Booster Club Meeting – 4:00 p.m. – SMMS

October 9, 2015 Friday School Improvement Planning Day (No Student Attendance)

October 12, 2015 Monday Columbus Day – No School

October 13, 2015 Tuesday PTO Meeting - 6:00 p.m. WPES

October 16, 2015 Friday End of 1st 9 weeks

October 22, 2015 Thursday Report Card Day – Grades 1–8

October 28, 2015 Wednesday Board of Education Meeting – 6:30 p.m. – RGS

October 29, 2015 Thursday Fall Conference Pick-A-Time Scheduler Opens - 3:00 p.m.

November 4, 2015 Wednesday School Picture Retake - RGS/WPES/SMMS

November 4, 2015 Wednesday Rockton Warriors Booster Club Meeting – 4:00 p.m. – SMMS

November 10, 2015 Tuesday PTO Meeting – 6:00 p.m. – WPES

November 11, 2015 Wednesday Report Card Day – Kindergarten

November 12, 2015 Thursday Parent Conferences – 4:30-8:00 p.m.

November 13, 2015 Friday No School - Not in Attendance

November 18, 2015 Wednesday Board of Education Meeting – 6:30 p.m. – RGS

November 19, 2015 Thursday Parent Conferences – 4:30-8:00 p.m.

November 19, 2015 Thursday Interim Reports

November 20, 2015 Friday No School - Waiver

November 25, 2015 Wednesday No School - Not in Attendance

November 26, 2015 Thursday Thanksgiving Day – No School

November 27, 2015 Friday No School - Not in Attendance

December 2, 2015 Wednesday 5th Grade Concert - 6:30 p.m. - HHS PAC

December 2, 2015 Wednesday Rockton Warriors Booster Club Meeting - 4:00 p.m. SMMS

December 8, 2015 Tuesday 3rd Grade Concert - 6:30 p.m. - HHS PAC

December 8, 2015 Tuesday PTO Meeting – 6:00 p.m. – WPES

December 9, 2015 Wednesday 2nd Grade Concert - 6:30 p.m. - HHS PAC

December 16, 2015 Wednesday Board of Education Meeting – 6:30 p.m. – RGS

December 17, 2015 Thursday SMMS Band Winter Concert 7:00 p.m.

December 18, 2015 Friday Last Day before Winter Break

January 4, 2016 Monday School Resumes

January 6, 2016 Wednesday Rockton Warriors Booster Club Meeting – 4:00 p.m. – SMMS

January 8, 2016 Friday End of 1st semester
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January 12, 2016 Tuesday PTO Meeting – 6:00 p.m. – WPES

January 14, 2016 Thursday Report Card Day – Grades 1–8

January 15, 2016 Friday Teachers Institute – No Classes

January 18, 2016 Monday Martin Luther's King's Birthday – No School

January 27, 2016 Wednesday Board of Education Meeting – 6:30 p.m. – RGS

February 1, 2016 Monday SMMS Musical at HHS PAC

February 3, 2016 Wednesday Rockton Warriors Booster Club Meeting – 4:00 p.m. – SMMS

February 4, 2016 Thursday Spring Conference Pick-A-Time Scheduler Opens 3:00 p.m.

February 6, 2016 Saturday REEF Trivia Night - 6:00 p.m. - SMMS

February 9, 2016 Tuesday PTO Meeting – 6:00p.m. – WPES

February 11, 2016 Thursday Interim Reports

February 17, 2016 Wednesday 1st Grade Concert - 6:30 p.m. - HHS PAC

February 17, 2016 Wednesday Report Card Day - Kindergarten

February 18, 2016 Thursday Parent Conferences – 4:30-8:00 p.m.

February 19, 2016 Friday No School – Not In Attendance

February 24, 2016 Wednesday Board of Education Meeting – 6:30 p.m. – RGS

February 25, 2016 Thursday Parent Conferences – 4:30-8:00 p.m.

February 26, 2016 Friday No School – Not in Attendance

February 29, 2016 Monday Casimir Pulaski Day – No School

March 2, 2016 Wednesday Rockton Warriors Booster Club Meeting – 4:00 p.m. – SMMS

March 8, 2016 Tuesday PTO Meeting – 6:00 p.m. – WPES

March 8, 2016 Tuesday Preschool Screening/Kindergarten Registration - 7:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

March 9, 2016 Wednesday Preschool Screening/Kindergarten Registration - 12:00 p.m. - 5:00 p.m.

March 10, 2016 Thursday Preschool Screening/Kindergarten Registration - 7:30 a.m.-12:30 p.m.

March 18, 2016 Friday End of 3rd 9 weeks

March 23, 2016 Wednesday Board of Education Meeting – 6:30 p.m. – RGS

March 23-24, 2016 WPES 5th Grade Camp Timberlee Trip

March 24, 2016 Thursday Report Card Day – Grades 1–8

March 24, 2016 Thursday Last Day Before Spring Break

April 4, 2016 Monday School Resumes

April 6, 2016 Wednesday Rockton Warriors Booster Club Meeting -  4:00 p.m. - SMMS

April 8, 2016 Friday School Pictures - RGS, WPES, SMMS - Spring Pictures

April 12, 2016 Tuesday PTO Meeting – 6:00 p.m. – WPES

April 12, 2016 Tuesday 4th Grade Concert - 6:30 p.m. - HHS PAC

April 13, 2016 Wednesday Kindergarten Concert - 6:30 p.m. - HHS PAC

April 14, 2016 Thursday RGS/WPES Project Fair

April 20, 2016 Wednesday RGS Art Show

April 22, 2016 Friday School Improvement Planning Day (No Student Attendance)

April 27, 2016 Wednesday Administrative Assistants Day

April 27, 2016 Wednesday Board of Education Meeting – 6:30 p.m. – RGS

April 28, 2016 Thursday Interim Reports

May 2-6, 2016 Teacher Appreciation Week

May 2, 2016 Monday SMMS Awards Night – 7:00 p.m. – HHS PAC

May 4, 2016 Wednesday Rockton Warriors Booster Club Meeting – 4:00 p.m. – SMMS

May 4, 2016 Wednesday National School Nurses Day

May 5, 2016 Thursday WPES Art Show 

May 10, 2016 Tuesday PTO Meeting - 6:00 p.m. - WPES - Volunteer Appreciation Meeting

May 18, 2016 Wednesday Board of Education Meeting - 6:30 p.m. – RGS

May 19, 2016 Thursday SMMS Band Spring Concert, 7:00 p.m.

May 25, 2016 Wednesday 8th Grade Graduation – 7:00 p.m. – HHS PAC

May 26, 2016 Thursday Last Day of Pupil Attendance – Without Emergency Days

May 26, 2016 Thursday Report Card Day

May 27, 2016 Friday Teacher Institute – Without Emergency Days

May 30, 2016 Monday Memorial Day – No School
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